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200801070000
06000

01/07/2008
08:51:55

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor RELEASES JARRETT,
MICHAEL W

200302040000
66630

200801180000
25060

01/18/2008
10:21:45

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor RELEASES R & R
PROPERTIES
LLC

200705300002
50930

200803070000
94040

03/07/2008
09:18:49

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor RELEASES CHURCH OF
THE HOLY
COMFORTER
MONTEVALLO
ALABAMA INC

200210210005
13940

200801100000
14720

01/10/2008
02:17:54

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor RELEASES SHANAHAN
KEVIN D

200701120000
19090

200802290000
84130

02/29/2008
03:53:13

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor RELEASES R & R
PROPERTIES
LLC

200311250007
71510

200802200000
68920

02/20/2008
02:20:19

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor RELEASES PARTON,
RICHARD D

200101040000
03481

Other:SEE
INST

200802250000
74470

02/25/2008
11:04:56

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor RELEASES SEELBACH,
WAYNE C

199303090000
66101

Other:SEE
INST


